MODEL:
FS-ADJ-82-92
FS-ADJ-92-102
FS-ADJ-102-112
FS-ADJ-112-122
FS-ADJ-122-132
FS-ADJ-132-142
FS-ADJ-142-152
FS-ADJ-152-162
FS-ADJ-162-172
FS-ADJ-172-182

SIZE:
820-920X2000
920-1020X2000

1020-1120X2000
1120-1220X2000
1220-1320X2000
1320-1420X2000
1420-1520X2000
1520-1620X2000
1620-1720X2000
1720-1820X2000
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Insert 3mm packers between
glass and floor

Packers Sold Separately
Product Code: DIY-KIT
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